
Mailing Date:

Town
School
County

$115,100.00
$157,000.00

$272,100.00

$272,100.00

Land

Gross Value

$2,560.00

Net Property Tax

Total Tax This Period

PROPERTY TAX AND CREDITSASSESSED VALUE AND EXEMPTIONS

Net Assessed Value

PAY THIS AMOUNT

Due Date:

Map-Lot: 

Total
 TAX RATE PER        $1,000.00 OF 

NET ASSESSED VALUE

Tax Rate Information

Reference No.

Reference Number

PROPERTY TAX

Unpaid balances accrue interest at 12% per annum after due date.

$5,078.00

Account ID:   

State Ed.

$5,578.00

$0.00

Exemptions

$0.00
$0.00

VETERAN
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Credits

Due By:   12/3/2012

Previously Billed
Net Tax This Period

+
Payments Received-

$2,560.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Property 

Due Date:

Building

Map-Lot:
Location:

Property: 

4.85
12.44

0.91
2.30

$20.50

Sequence No.

$5,578.00

$5,078.00

$500.00

0001797266 00113688 110212 2012023 0000256000 40001797266 00113688 110212 2012023 0000256000 40001797266 00113688 110212 2012023 0000256000 40001797266 00113688 110212 2012023 0000256000 4

www.londonderrynh.org  (correct web-site)

$2,518.00
$2,518.00

123-45-65

123-45-65


