Reference No. Sequence No. Mailing Date:

Due Date:

Property Map-Lot: 123-45-65

Location:

## www.londonderrynh.org (correct web-site)

Tax Rate Information				
Town	4.85			
School	12.44			
County	0.91			
State Ed.	2.30			
Total	\$20.50 \$5,578.00			

TAX RATE PER \$1,000.00 OF NET ASSESSED VALUE

Unpaid balances accrue interest at 12% per annum after due date.

ASSESSED VALUE AND EX	KEMPTIONS	PROPERTY TAX AND	CREDITS
Land Building	\$115,100.00 \$157,000.00	Total Tax This Period	\$5,578.00
	\$0.00	VETERAN	\$500.00
		VETERAN	\$300.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
Gross Value	\$272,100.00		\$0.00
Exemptions		Net Property Tax	\$5,078.00
	\$0.00	Net Tax This Period	\$5,078.00
	\$0.00	+ Previously Billed	\$2,518.00
	\$0.00	- Payments Received	\$2,518.00
	\$0.00		+_,
	\$0.00		
Net Assessed Value	\$272,100.00	Due By: 12/3/2012	\$2,560.00
	Account ID:	Map-Lot: 123-45-65 Property:	Reference Number
		Due Date:	
		p	AY THIS AMOUNT
			\$2,560.00

PROPERTY TAX

## 0001797266 00113688 110212 2012023 0000256000 4